
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-SH01

Fri, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language  Samuylik T.Y.  A-212
Tue, 24 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Models and methods of data presentation and processing  Demidov D.V.

 64-505a
Tue, 24 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Theory of information management  Chervyakov V.N.  64-305
Tue, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Methods of working with big data  64-505a
Wed, 25 Dec 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Systems Engineering  Korolev A.S.  ASE
Wed, 25 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Project Management for Complex Systems  Reut D.V.  ASE
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP

 Nikiforov A.Y.  ASE
Wed, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt International standards in project management  ASE

Thu, 26 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 TEST High-intensity data processing infrastructure  Zaytsev K.S.  64-505a
Thu, 26 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Nuclear power: current situation and development prospects  Kuptsov I.S.,

Maksimushkina A.V.  T-108
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Nelyubin A.P.  T-108
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Game Theory and Operations Research  Kryanev A.V.  B-212st
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Knowledge management systems  Maksimov N.V.  B-212st

Sat, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Database Design of Cybernetic Systems  Schukin B.A.  64-505a
Sat, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Programming Languages  Dunaev M.E.  V-118
Sat, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  V-409
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Project Management for Complex Systems  Reut D.V.  ASE
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Systems Engineering  Korolev A.S.  ASE
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP

 Nikiforov A.Y.  ASE
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Database Design of Cybernetic Systems  Schukin B.A.  64-505a


